COMMUNITY PRESERVATION COMMITTEE
MEETING AGENDA

Thursday, February 14, 2013
7:30 PM

Acton Memorial Library — Meeting Room

1. Minutes of 01/24/13

2. Discussion & Deliberation on Project Proposals

2.1
2.2
2.3

2.4
2.5
2.6

Town of Acton — Morrison Farm

Town of Acton — NARA Pavilion

Town of Acton — Other

e Open Space Set-Aside

e Arboretum Wildflower Boardwalk

e  Historic Street Scapes

e  Preservation Loan Program

e NARA Comfort Station

e  Elm Street Playground & Tennis Courts

e  CPA Program Support

West Acton Baptist Church — Belfry Restoration
West Acton Baptist Church — Master Plan
Acton Housing Authority - Sachem Way Siding

3. Preliminary Voting/Consensus Building (Spreadsheet Entries)

4. Administrative update

Next Meetings

February 28, 2013

March 5, 2013 March 28, 2013

1. Finalize deliberations
2. Decisions on project
recommendations

Finalize Town Meeting Warrant Article | Finalize Town Meeting presentation
(if timing allows)

— April 1, 2013 — Annual Town Meeting




